6/28/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$45.52

$304.03

$349.55

$349.55

Drawer

$89.77

$89.77

$89.77

$439.32

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($290.83) $0.00 24 $336.35 $336.35
($304.72) ($48.00) 51 $656.75 $608.75
($595.55) ($48.00) 75 $993.10 $945.10
($595.55) ($48.00) 75 $993.10 $945.10
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($63.78) $0.00 23 $153.55 $153.55
($63.78) $0.00 23 $153.55 $153.55
($63.78) $0.00 23 $153.55 $153.55
($659.33) ($48.00) 98 $1,146.65 $1,098.65

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



