## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

-	-	-	_	_
6	/28	/')	M	(1

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					<b>ORace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$45.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$290.83)	\$0.00	24	\$336.35	\$336.35	\$0.00	
	405 VERZA	\$304.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$304.72)	(\$48.00)	51	\$656.75	\$608.75	\$0.00	
<u>Terr</u>	minal Number 1026	\$349.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$595.55)	(\$48.00)	75	\$993.10	\$945.10	\$0.00	
<b>Locatio</b>	on HUDDLE	\$349.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$595.55)	(\$48.00)	75	\$993.10	\$945.10	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	Name 413 GOOD	\$89.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$63.78)	<b><u>QRace</u></b> \$0.00	23	\$153.55	\$153.55	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
Томи	ninal Number 1028	\$89.77	·	\$0.00	,		23	\$153.55	\$153.55		
<u>16111</u>	miai Number 1028	<b>Ф</b> 09.//	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$63.78)	\$0.00	23	\$155.55	φ133.33	\$0.00	
Location	1 MOOSE	\$89.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$63.78)	\$0.00	23	\$153.55	\$153.55	\$0.00	
<b>Totals</b>	<u>:</u>	\$439.32			(\$659.33)	(\$48.00)	98	\$1,146.65	\$1,098.65		